7. Lonskrug \"Warm-up-Marathon\"
Hellental (Gemeinde Heinade) / 06.04.2014

o000

Geimecke, Sebastian
00: Multisport Team Wein

(0: 236
[0: 61.20 km

Langdistanz Lizenz

Oooo:

Herren

gona
0oo
o1
iy

oo 3
0oo oo

Timing by SPORTid

oo

km
16.30
20.40
20.40
4.10

ent

a0

{

34:10

43:58
44:32
8:19

00
km/h
28.10
27.29
26.95
28.86

&~ U1 o &~

00

0:58
3:04
2:23
0:17

000: 2:10:59
00: 27.94 km/h

00000/000: 11 (of 28)
00000/0: 11 (of 28)
Ooooon: 2:02:10

00000: 5(of 11)
000oo000: 2:04:20

a0oo 0ao
oo oo 000 000 000 00O 00 00 OO
0 0 km 00 km/h - - I 0
9 1:01 1630 3410 2810 5 17
13 4:07 36.70 1:18:08 27.65 5 4:03 16
11  3:22  57.10 2:02:40 2788 5 6:26 15
10 1:15  61.20 2:10:59 27.94 5 6:39 11 8:49

timing.sportident.com




