

## 7. Lönskrug \"Warm-up-Marathon\" Hellental (Gemeinde Heinade) / 06.04.2014



Geimecke, Sebastian □□□: 2:10:59 □□: Multisport Team Wein □□: 27.94 km/h

□□: 236

\_\_\_\_\_: 11 (of 28) □□: 61.20 km □□□□□/□: 11 (of 28) Langdistanz Lizenz \_\_\_\_: 2:02:10

□□□□: 5(of 11) \_\_\_\_: 2:04:20 Herren

חם חם

		Ш			ШШ						ШШ		ШШ		
	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-			
<u> </u>	16.30	34:10	28.10	4	0:58	9	1:01	16.30	34:10	28.10	5		17		
<u> </u>	20.40	43:58	27.29	6	3:04	13	4:07	36.70	1:18:08	27.65	5	4:03	16		
□□ 3	20.40	44:32	26.95	5	2:23	11	3:22	57.10	2:02:40	27.88	5	6:26	15		
	4.10	8:19	28.86	4	0:17	10	1:15	61.20	2:10:59	27.94	5	6:39	11	8:49	